Town of Winchester Release Agreement



On behalf of myself or my minor children, as a visitor, guest, steward or observer at/on any Town of Winchester owned property, I understand that our use of or presence at/on any Town of Winchester property may involve certain risks of personal injury. I hereby release, discharge and indemnify the Town of Winchester from any and all claims and lawsuits for personal injury, death or property damage resulting to myself, my minor children, or anyone else; I do so under seal on behalf of myself, my minor children, my heirs, executors and survivors.

Participant's Name	Date
Participant's signature (Parent signature required if participant is under 18 years old)	Date
Print Name	
Address	City, State, Zip

Please read this document carefully.